
Sr. No. 

10 

11 

2 

12 

13 

14 

15 

4 

17 

23 

3 

5 

8 

9 

18 

20 

24 

37 

6 

19 

27 

29 

36 

16| 

30 

31 

35 

26 

32 

33 

34 

28| 

RolINO 

B.£d. Qoâg-a4 T6tel Stuents 37 

22053973 NEHA KAMBOJ 

22053998|SAVITA KAMBOJ 

22053988|RAMANDEEP 

22054000|SHAINA KAMBOJ 

22053962| KOMAL SHARMA 

22053969 MANSI 

Name 

22053983| POONA RANI 

22054005/ SOPHIA 

2205400S| SUNITA RANI 

22053948|GURKIRAT KAUR 

22053972| NEELAM RANI 

22053971 MUSKAN NAGPAL 

22053939|ANKITA 

25 2205397oMONIKA GABA 

22053944| DAMANDEEP KAUR 

22053984| PRITPAL KAMBOJ 

22053976| NISHA KAMBOJ 

22053954 INDER JEET KAUR 

22054002| SHVETA RANI 

22053982| POOJA RANI 

22053981|PEMAL RANI 

22053953|HARPREET KAUR 

22053938|ANJU RANI 

22053999|SEEMA RANI 

22053979PAYAL BABBAR 

22053941|AARZOO 

22053965|LOVEPREET KAUR 
22054014 USHA RANI 

22053949|GURPINDER KAUR 
22053974NEHA NAGPAUL 
22053991|RANDEEP KUMAR 

22053994|SAJAN KUMAR 

22109502| KAREENA RANI 

22054010SUPRIYA 
22053960|KAWALJEET 

22109501|JASWINDER SINGH 

22054015| VIKRAM SINGH 

FatherName 

AMRIK SINGH 

|MAHINDER SINGH 

TEJ KUMAR 

SARV MITTAR 

MADAN MOHAN 

RAVI CHUGH 

MAJOR SINGH 

RAMAN KUMAR 

SURJEET SINGH 

HARMEET KUMAR 

|KASHMIR SINGH 

|ANIL NAGPAL 

PAWAN KHUNGER 

MOHAN SINGH 

BALKAR CHAND 

BALDEV RAJ 

PIPAL SINGH 

|ANIL KUMAR 

SUBASH CHANDER 

MAJOR SINGH 

MANGAT RAJ 

GURNAM SINGH 

JANGIR SINGH 

SANDEEP BABBAR 

RAKESH GABA 

|SOHAN LAL 
BALWINDER SINGH 

RESHAM SINGH 

KEWAL SINGH 

JOGINDER PAUL 

VIJAY KUMAR 

RAMANKUMAR 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

JAGIR CHAND 

HUKAM CHAND 

HARBANS SINGH 

RAJ SINGH 

Result 

1294 

1293 

1290 80.625 

1287 80.4375 

1270 

1286 80.375 

1267 

1267 

1261 

1257 

1257 

1247 

1242 

1234 

1232 

1218| 

1215| 

1207 

1206 

1204 

1197 

1192 

1192 

1184 

1183 

1180 

1169 

1148 

1139 

1137 

80.875 

1117 

80.8125 

1104 

1091 

1070 

RLA 

79.375 

79.1875 

79.1875 

78.8125 

78.5625 

78.5625 

77.9375 

1189 74.3125 

77.625 

1187 74.1875 

77.125 

77 

76.125 

75.9375 

75.4375 

75.375 

75.25 

74.8125 

74.5 

74.5 

74 

73.9375 

73.75 

73.0625 

71.75 

71.1875 

71.0625 

69.8125 

69 

68.1875 

66.875| 
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